SLG Series
Magnetic Gripper
◇（1）Air supply port (grip)
◇（2）Air supply port (release)
◇（3）The magnetic switch
◇（4）Anti-skid ring
◇（5）Center threaded mounting hole
◇（6）Side threaded mounting hole

SLG  40  -  G1F
③
How to order
③ Connection thread
Technical parameters
Model Contact  temperature
℃
Max. holding force
N
Weight
g
Air supply
pressure range
bar
Working temperature
℃
Selection
Model
SLG
Connection threadDia.of suction cup
② Dimension
20 - φ20mm
30 - φ30mm
40 - φ40mm
50 - φ50mm
Non oily N
G1F - G1/8 female thread
G2F - G1/4 female thread
G2F
-